
 KIDSQUEST CAMP 

2024 SCHEDULE 

MADISON AREA YMCA 

madisonareaymca.org/camp 



     
 MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

      

      

      

      

Session 1 24 

 

25 

  

26 

 

27 

 

28 

Turtle Back Zoo 

      

KidsQuest Camp 
June 2024 Trips are subject to change due to 

weather, safety concerns or other 

circumstances. 

MADISON AREA YMCA 
madisonareaymca.org/camp 



     
 MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

 
 

1 

 

2 

 

3 

 

4 NO CAMP 

 

5 NO CAMP 

HAPPY  

JULY 4TH!  

Session 2 8   9    

 

10 

 

11 

 

12 

Alstede Farms  

 15 

 

16 

 

17 

 

18 

 

19 

Turtle Back Zoo  

Session 3  22 

 

23 

 

24 

 

25 

 

26 

Breakwater Beach 

Waterpark  

 29 

 

30 

 

31 

 

1 

 

2 Monster  

Mini Golf 

KidsQuest Camp 
July 2024 Trips are subject to change due to 

weather, safety concerns or other 

circumstances. 

MADISON AREA YMCA 
madisonareaymca.org/camp 



     
 MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

 

Session 4 
5 

 

6 

 

7 

 

8 

 

9 

Funplex Water 

Park 

 

 

12 

 

13 

 

14 

 

15 

 

16 

Asbury Park Beach 

Session 5 
 
 

19 20 21 22 23 

Camelback Beach 

Waterpark 

 26 
 
 

27 

 

28 29 

High Exposure 

Rock Climbing 

 
 

KidsQuest Camp 
August 2024 Trips are subject to change due to 

weather, safety concerns or other 

circumstances. 

MADISON AREA YMCA 
madisonareaymca.org/camp 


